BUS NO. 05

(Town Service)

BUS POINT AM PM
OPP. APSARA. PR 7.20 4.10
NEAR GODOWN PR. 7.25 4.05
MANU HOSPITAL ROAD 7.25 4.05
MARUTHI ROAD 7.30 4.00
PULLUR ERAMBRA ROAD 7.35 3.55
KIDANGAZHI - PR 7.40 3.50
PULLUR SCHOOL ROAD 7.45 3.45
MANNENGARA ROAD 7.50 3.40
KOZHIKKAATUKUNNU 7.55 3.35
SCHOOL 8.00 3.30

DRIVER : 9605680664
HELPER : 9633394049




